

\232ITEM NO.115 COURT NO.5 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3130/2015
PLANTERS FORUM & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6919-6920/2015

C.A. No. 3129/2015

SLP(C) No. 6537/2015

SLP(C) No. 13580-13581/2015

SLP(C) No. 26438/2015

SLP(C) No. 20241/2015

SLP(C) No. 4015-4016/2014

C.A. No. 8570-8571/2011

C.A. No. 4464/2016

Date : 01/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Divya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Keith Varghese, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini. V, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Ms. Malavika J., Adv.

1

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

Mr. V. Shyamohan, Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

(Meenakshi Kohli) (Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master Court Master

2