

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3130/2015

PLANTERS FORUM & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8570-8571/2011 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 4015-4016/2014 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 6537/2015 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 3129/2015 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 6919-6920/2015 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 13580-13581/2015 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 20241/2015 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 26438/2015 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 4464/2016 (XI -A)

Date : 05-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Keith Varghese, Adv.
Ms. Upama Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. EMS Anam, Adv.

Mr. Liz Mathew, AOR

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Mr. Vijay Shankar V.L., Adv.
Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Mehul M. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Kabeer, Adv.

Mr. Thomas P. Joseph, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.
Mr. Harif, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Menon, Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. C. N. Sree Kumar, AOR
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after Diwali break.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER